
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 101

16 JUL 2017 - 15:30

Men's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.0 79.50 1 79.50 1  

205C 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 81.00 2 160.50 1  

305C 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.0 78.00 1 238.50 1  

405B 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 1 325.20 1  

107B 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.55.05.54.5 52.80 =10 378.00 1  

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.06.5 70.40 6 448.40 1  

2 HE Chao CHN 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 62.40 8 62.40 8 17.10

405B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.08.08.0 81.60 1 144.00 4 16.50

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 =4 216.00 3 22.50

305B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.07.07.57.5 75.20 3 291.20 2 34.00

5152B 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 1 368.00 2 10.00

107B 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 79.20 3 447.20 2 1.20

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 66.30 6 66.30 6 13.20

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 76.80 3 143.10 5 17.40

205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 64.50 8 207.60 6 30.90

305C 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.5 79.50 2 287.10 4 38.10

107C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 75.00 2 362.10 4 15.90

405C 3.1 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 82.15 2 444.25 3 4.15

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 405C 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 75.95 2 75.95 2 3.55

107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 72.00 =7 147.95 2 12.55

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 72.00 =4 219.95 2 18.55

205C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.5 70.50 4 290.45 3 34.75

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 =4 362.45 3 15.55

305B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 4 439.25 4 9.15

5 HIXON Mike USA 205C 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 67.50 5 67.50 5 12.00

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 =7 139.50 6 21.00

305C 3.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.08.08.58.5 75.00 2 214.50 4 24.00

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 70.40 5 284.90 5 40.30

107B 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 70.95 8 355.85 5 22.15

405B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 1 439.15 5 9.25

6 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.08.08.0 72.85 3 72.85 3 6.65

107B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.56.5 72.60 6 145.45 3 15.05

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 63.00 9 208.45 5 30.05

305C 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.57.57.58.5 69.00 6 277.45 6 47.75

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 =4 349.45 6 28.55

5351B 2.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 69.60 7 419.05 6 29.35

7 JOHNSON Steele USA 205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.56.0 57.00 =11 57.00 =11 22.50

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 48.00 11 105.00 12 55.50

405C 3.1 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 74.40 3 179.40 11 59.10

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =7 246.90 9 78.30

107C 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.58.08.0 72.00 =4 318.90 8 59.10

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 73.60 5 392.50 7 55.90

8 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

MEX 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.07.0 64.50 7 64.50 7 15.00

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.57.58.0 72.85 5 137.35 7 23.15

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.06.0 51.00 12 188.35 8 50.15

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.58.0 67.50 =7 255.85 7 69.35

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 =4 327.85 7 50.15

107B 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.56.05.05.0 51.15 11 379.00 8 69.40

9 HEATLY James GBR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 61.10 9 61.10 9 18.40

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 70.40 9 131.50 8 29.00

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 11 185.50 10 53.00

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.06.57.0 60.00 9 245.50 10 79.70

107B 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.57.55.56.5 62.70 9 308.20 9 69.80

405B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.06.56.06.5 66.30 9 374.50 9 73.90

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

DIVM1M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 JUL 2017 16:45 Page 1/2



17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 101

16 JUL 2017 - 15:30

Men's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 HASLAM Ross GBR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 57.20 10 57.20 10 22.30

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.0 73.60 4 130.80 9 29.70

107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =4 202.80 7 35.70

305C 3.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.56.05.56.0 51.00 11 253.80 8 71.40

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 39.00 12 292.80 11 85.20

405C 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 65.10 10 357.90 10 90.50

11 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.06.5 57.00 =11 57.00 =11 22.50

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 10 122.10 10 38.40

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 7 188.10 9 50.40

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.05.05.04.5 43.50 12 231.60 11 93.60

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 52.80 =10 284.40 12 93.60

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 8 351.90 11 96.50

12 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.57.5 69.70 4 69.70 4 9.80

107B 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 39.60 12 109.30 11 51.20

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 59.20 10 168.50 12 70.00

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 10 227.00 12 98.20

305B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.5 73.60 3 300.60 10 77.40

5335D 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.06.05.55.0 46.50 12 347.10 12 101.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number

DIVM1M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 JUL 2017 16:45 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA




